
Agency Contact Name Email Phone City State

Village of Arlington Heights Terese Turner tbiskner@vah.com 847-368-5785 Arlington Heights IL

Village of Park Forest Carrie Malfeo cmalfeo@vopf.com/cmalfeo@gmail.com 708-503-9372 Park Forest IL

Friends of Jackson County Conservation Jessica Wagner jwagner@jacksoncounty.iowa.gov 563-652-3783 Maquoketa IA

Winneshiek County Conservation Evan Neubauer wildrecycling@winneshiekwild.com 563-379-6215 Fort Atkinson IA

All of Minnesota John Gregg john@recycleminnesota.org 651-641-4560 MN

Middlesex County Solid Waste Management Michael Kosty michael.kosty@co.middlesex.nj.us 732-745-4183 Piscataway NJ

ACUA (Atlantic County Utilities Authority) Amy Menzel amenzel@acua.com 609-272-6934 Pleasantville NJ

City of Fairfax Melissa Pennett melissa.pennett@fairfaxva.gov 703-293-1661 Fairfax VA

Clean Water Action Council of NE WI Dean Hoegger contact@cleanwateractioncouncil.org 920-421-8885 Green Bay WI

City of Milwaukee Laura Stevens lsteve@milwaukee.gov 414-708-0765 Milwaukee WI 

City of Sun Prairie Rose Daily rdaily@cityofsunprairie.com 608-381-5553 Sun Prairie WI

Eau Claire County Recycling Regan Watts regan.watts@eauclairecounty.gov 715-839-2756 Eau Claire WI

Lakeshore Natural Resources Partnership Markie Bscherer mbscherer@wppienergy.org 608-825-1761 Port Washington WI

Marathon County Solid Waste Department Amberlea Kaiser Amberlea.Kaiser@co.marathon.wi.us 715-446-3001 ext. 100  Ringle WI

Mosquito Hill Nature Center Mike Hibbard mike.hibbard@outagamie.org 920-779-6433 New London WI

Recycling Connections Michelle Nieuwenhuis michelle@recyclingconnections.org 715-343-0722 Stevens Point WI 

St. Croix County Kris Poston kris.poston@sccwi.gov 715-690-9575 Hudson WI 

Winnebago County Dept. of Solid Waste Kelly Reyer kreyer@winnebagocountywi.gov 920-232-1802 Oshkosh WI

Washington County Paul Sebo paul.sebo@washcowisco.gov 262-335-4800 West Bend WI

Converse County Conservation District Michelle Huntington michelle.huntington@wy.nacdnet.net 307-359-8161 Douglas WY

Laramie Rivers Conservation District Holly Dyer holly.dyer@lrcd.net 307-223-3270 Laramie WY

Sheridan County Conservation District Jackie Turner jackie.turner@sccdwy.org 307-672-5820 ext. 3 Sheridan WY

South Big Horn Conservation District Ashley Coenen sbhcd1@gmail.com 307-765-2483 ext. 103 Greybull WY

Weston County Natural Resource District Erin Darlington-Whitcher westoncountynrd@gmail.com 307-746-3264 ext. 4 Newcastle WY
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